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Portable Magnetic Drill Stand With Drill

Manual
M-100D

Compact Lightweight High Power Efficient Drilling

This lightweight magnetic base drill with regular twist drill chuck will accept up to 3/8”
diameter twist drill bits. Ideal for small and blind hole drilling applications.
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Specifications

inch (mm)

lbs (kgf)

  inch (mm)

  lbs  (kg)

3/8" (10)

115 V  AC
50 / 60 Hz

Hole-cutting capacity

390

3.7

1,700

35

772 (350)

4-1/8" (105)

18 (8)

Features
• Lightweight and compact 18 lb. design
• Accepts twist drills up to 3/8” diameter
• Ideal for blind and small hole drilling applications
• Heavy duty 1700 rpm motor
• Improved 4” diameter magnetic base with 

amazing holding power
• Precision machined die cast aluminum mainframe,

motor, motor slide and arbor support bracket
• One year limited warranty


