

## ATRA MASTER

## Compact Lightweight High Power Efficient Drilling $\textbf{ATRA MASTER} \underline{\textbf{VI-100D}}$

This lightweight magnetic base drill with regular twist drill chuck will accept up to 3/8" diameter twist drill bits. Ideal for small and blind hole drilling applications.

## **Features**

- Lightweight and compact 18 lb. design
- · Accepts twist drills up to 3/8" diameter
- Ideal for blind and small hole drilling applications
- · Heavy duty 1700 rpm motor
- · Improved 4" diameter magnetic base with amazing holding power
- · Precision machined die cast aluminum mainframe, motor, motor slide and arbor support bracket
- One year limited warranty



## Specifications

Model		M-100D
Power Source (Single Phase)		115 V AC 50 / 60 Hz
Electric Drill	Rated Power Consumption W	390
	Rated Current A	3.7
Elec	No load Speed min <sup>-1</sup> (rpm)	1,700
Magnet Power Consumption W		35
Hole-cutting capacity inch (mm)		3/8" (10)
Magnet Holding Power lbs (kgf)		772 (350)
Magnet Dimensions inch (mm)		4-1/8" (105)
Mass (Weight) lbs (kg)		18 (8)